
COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES THAT WORK WITH  
AGENTS 

HIGHER	
  
EDUCATION	
  
INSTITUTION	
  

WEBSITE	
   CAMPUS	
  
CONTACT	
  

E-MAIL COUNTRIES OF 
INTEREST 

Geneseo,
SUNY	
  

www.geneseo.edu Jennifer Kenyon kenyonj@geneseo.edu

Fulton-
Montgomery
Community 

College, SUNY	
  

Fmcc.edu Arlene Spencer Arlene.spencer@fmcc.suny.edu

Manhattan 
College	
  

www.manhattan.edu Dmitry Satsuk dmitry.satsuk@manhattan.edu

Marymount 
Manhattan 
College

www.mmm.edu Christian
Andrade

candrade@mmm.edu No Preference

https://www.nyit.edu/ Nichole BarbeNew York 
Institute of 
Technology

No Preference 

Buffalo State,
SUNY 

https://international.buffalostate.edu/ herrittl@buffalostate.edu

nichole.barbe@nyit.edu	
  

Pace University

Rochester 
Institute
 of Technology

www.pace.edu Robert 
Medrano

India, Brazil, Kazakhstan, 
Korea, Vietnam

rmedrano@pace.edu

No Preference

www.rit.edu pdkges@rit.eduPaul Keller

Esther Hassell

China, Taiwan, 
Vietnam, Brazil, 
Korea

ehassell@sfc.eduwww.sfc.edu Vietnam, Philippines, Brazil, 
France, Germany, Norway, 
Sweden, Argentina

St. Francis 
College

No Preferencejbensonrivera@albany.edu

333 Mamaroneck Avenue, #382, White Plains, NY 10605 
email@studynewyork.us

Latin America, Africa, 
United States

University at 
Albany, 
SUNY

Vietnam, Malaysia, 
Mexico, UAE, All

Saudi Arabia, China, India, 
South Korea, Mexico

Tricia Herritt

www.albany.edu Jane
Benson-Rivera

Marist College www.marist.edu Joe Giacalone joe.giacalone@marist.edu Mexico, Vietnam, Brazil, 
India, Taiwan

Oswego,
SUNY

https://www.oswego.edu/ Honghua Zhao honghua.zhao@oswego.edu China, India, Vietnam, 
South Korea, Brazil

Manhattanville
College 

Mville.edu Lena Adely Lena.Adely@mville.edu Brazil, India, Vietnam, 
Mexico, Korea

stjohns.edu arcarioa@stjohns.edu Vietnam, IndiaAmy ArcarioSt. John's
University

College of 
Saint Rose

Clarkson 
University

https://www.strose.edu/

clarkson.edu Jillian Layaou

Jing 
Zhang-Benavot

jlayaou@clarkson.edu

zhangj@strose.edu

Turkey, China, All

Vietnam, South Korea, 
Europe, United States




